2003 KLX400R PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank(KLX400-B1)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX400R PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank(KLX400-B1)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,FUEL TANK,FR (Ref # 11053) 11053-S001 2
HOOK (Ref # 27012) 27012-S004 1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,BLACK (Ref # 51001) 51001-S012-539 1
TAP-ASSY (Ref # 51023) 51023-S011 1
CAP-TANK (Ref # 51049) 51049-S004 1
GUARD,FUEL TANK (Ref # 55020) 55020-S027 1
PATTERN SET,FUEL TANK,WHT/BLK/GRN (Ref # 56066) 56066-S017-568 1
SPACER,FUEL TANK,FR (Ref # 92026) 92026-S049 2
RING-O,TAP (Ref # 92055) 92055-S090 1
BAND,FUEL TANK,RR (Ref # 92072) 92072-S004 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S001 2
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S144 4
BOLT (Ref # 92153B) 92153-S367 2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92161) 92161-S061 2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,UPP (Ref # 92161A) 92161-S131 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-S146 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-S005 2
CLAMP,FUEL TANK CUSHION (Ref # 92171A) 92171-S056 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S017 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172A) 92172-S055 1
TUBE,FUEL TANK BREATHER (Ref # 92191) 92191-S028 1
TUBE,FUEL TANK FILLER (Ref # 92191A) 92191-S029 1
TUBE (Ref # 92191B) 92191-S087 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.